
1 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) 3 6 1 10 0.75
2 1 Masso José (MB) 2 2 5 9 0.50
2 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) 2 4 2 8 0.50
4 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) 1 5 2 8 0.25
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - 1 2 3
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) - 1 1 2
- 14 Goide Adrian(S) - 3 2 5
- 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) - 3 1 4

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 8 28 16 52 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) 17 5 6 28 60.71
2 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 15 7 4 26 57.69
3 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) 6 2 7 15 40.00
- 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) 8 1 1 10
- 1 Masso José (MB) 2 - 2 4
- 14 Goide Adrian(S) 2 - 1 3
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 15 21 86 58.14


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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1 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 1 - 5 6 0.25
1 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) 1 5 6 12 0.25
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) - - 4 4
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) - 1 5 6
- 14 Goide Adrian(S) - 1 3 4
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) - 1 1 2
- 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) - 1 1 2

- 17 - 17Others
Total Team 2 26 25 53 0.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 7 5 10 22 1.75
2 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) 1 6 8 15 0.25
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - 1 1
- 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) - - - -
- 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) - 1 11 12
- 14 Goide Adrian(S) - 1 11 12
- 1 Masso José (MB) - 1 10 11
- 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) - 1 9 10
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 61 85 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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1 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) 7 1 24 32 18.75
2 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) 3 - 15 18 16.67
3 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) 1 1 15 17 0.00
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) 1 1 4 6
- 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) 1 - 3 4
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 14 Goide Adrian(S) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -

- 4 - 4Others
Total Team 13 7 61 81 7.41


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Goide Adrian(S) 10 - 66 76 2.50
2 5 Concepcion Javier(MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Masso José (MB) - - - -
- 2 Melgarejo Osniel (WS) - - - -
- 3 Yang Marlon(WS) - - - -
- 10 Gutierrez Miguel(OP) - - - -
- 11 Taboada Livan(S) - - - -
- 12 Herrera Raciel(WS) - - - -
- 16 Andreu Victor(WS) - - - -
- 17 Alonso Roamy (MB) - - - -
- 18 Lopez Miguel (WS) - - 1 1
- 19 Salazar Lionnis(L) - - 6 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 - 73 84 2.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CUB • CUBA

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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1 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) 3 8 3 14 0.75
2 3 Moraes Davy (OP) 1 1 - 2 0.25
2 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) 1 5 1 7 0.25
2 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) 1 3 - 4 0.25
- 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) - - 3 3
- 13 Reis Maique(L) - - - -
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) - - - -
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - - -
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -
- 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) - 5 3 8
- 4  Roque Felipe(OP) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 24 10 40 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Moraes Davy (OP) 9 2 2 13 69.23
2 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) 14 3 5 22 63.64
- 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) 6 - 6 12
- 4  Roque Felipe(OP) 4 4 4 12
- 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) 9 1 1 11
- 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) 6 1 2 9
- 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) 3 - 1 4
- 13 Reis Maique(L) - - - -
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) - - - -
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - - -
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 11 21 83 61.45


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • BRAZIL

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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1 13 Reis Maique(L) 2 4 10 16 0.50
2 3 Moraes Davy (OP) 1 - 3 4 0.25
2 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) - - 2 2
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - 2 2
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -
- 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) - 1 6 7
- 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) - 3 5 8
- 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) - 3 4 7
- 4  Roque Felipe(OP) - 1 1 2
- 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) - 1 1 2

- 17 - 17Others
Total Team 4 30 34 68 1.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) 3 2 17 22 0.75
2 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) 2 1 12 15 0.50
3 4  Roque Felipe(OP) 1 2 4 7 0.25
- 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) - - 11 11
- 13 Reis Maique(L) - - - -
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - 2 2
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -
- 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) - 1 13 14
- 3 Moraes Davy (OP) - 1 6 7
- 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) - 1 3 4
- 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 11 75 92 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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1 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) 12 3 19 34 26.47
- 13 Reis Maique(L) 2 - 11 13
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - 2 2
- 3 Moraes Davy (OP) - - - -
- 4  Roque Felipe(OP) - - - -
- 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) - - - -
- 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) - - - -
- 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) - - - -
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) - - - -
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -
- 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) - 4 15 19

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 14 8 47 69 8.70


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Gonçalves Matheus (S) 5 - 47 52 1.25
- 3 Moraes Davy (OP) - - 1 1
- 4  Roque Felipe(OP) - - - -
- 8  Honorato Henrique(WS) - - 2 2
- 9 Cardoso Victor (WS) - - - -
- 11  Mascarenhas Daniel (MB) - - 2 2
- 12 Bertolini Gabriel(MB) - - - -
- 13 Reis Maique(L) - - 2 2
- 14 Rammé Felipi(WS) - - - -
- 15 Rodrigues Luis(S) - - 14 14
- 17 Elias Alexandre(WS) - - - -
- 18 Barreto Lucas(MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 - 68 73 1.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • BRAZIL

CUB
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

17

18

25

18

25

84

92

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:23 0:23 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 25021/05/2017

Fort McMurray

Keyano College

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:46  Total: 1:46
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